lnvensys Building Systems
1354 Clifford Avenue (Zip 61111)
P.O. Box 2940
Loves Park, IL 61132-2940
United States of America
VX-7000 Series
MX-XXXX Series
Linked Globe Valve Assemblies

Meets all fail safe mode applications.
4
Linked Globe Valve Assembly Part Numbering System
Linked Globe Valve Assemblies
V(
ControlType) - 7 ( 1;:; ) ( ;;“e” ) ( Connection) - ( Actuator) - 4 - ( “&Ftde)
* Use Port Code in table below.
vx-7xxx-x
TIT-
Type
Two Position = A 1
Floating = F
Proportional = S
Configuration
721 =2-Way, Stem Up Open
722 = 2-Way, Stem Up Closed
731 = 3-Way, Mixing
732 = 3-Way, Diverting
Connection
Union Straightway= 1
Thread NPT = 3
Metric (Rp) = 5 1 7
I
I
2-Wav a-Way
IPCode Cv Size
l/2” 0.4 1
1.3 2
2.2 3
4.4 4
1 Actyator 1 314” 5.5 I 5
I
Two Position
MA-71 01 = 326
MA-71 01-500 = 327
MA-71 03 = 328
MA-71 03-500 = 329
MA-7201 = 330
MA-7201 -500 = 331
MA-7203 = 332
MA-7203-500 = 333
MA-7501 = 334
MA-7501 -502 = 335
MA-7503 = 336
MA-7503-502 = 337
MA-7505 = 338
MA-7505-502 = 339
I
Floating
MF-6103 = 315
MF-6203 = 314
MF-6633 = 311
MF-7103 = 318
MF-7103-500 = 319
I
Proportional
MS-61 03 = 452
MS-6203 = 453
MS-6633 = 450
MS-71 03 = 395
MS-71 03-500 = 396
MS-7203 = 390
MS-7433 = 391
l-114”
l-112”
2”
15 mm
20 mm -
6.5 6
25 mm -
12.0 8
32 mm
40 mm

UP Flow B to AB
5
Actuator/Linkage Assembly Part Numbering System
Actuator/Linkage
Assembly Part
Numbers
Actuator Power Input
SPDT
Approximate Timing in Seconds
0 to 133 I b.-in. (0 to 15 N-m)
Voltage 0
50160 Hz
Spring Return
O-4 to 122” F
(-20 to 50” C)
0 -22” F
(-30” C)
T output
Torque
Rating
lb.-in.
(N-m)
1
-1 12OVac+ 10%
<60 35 (4)
N/A 60 (6.8)
<25
<60
Above
-4” F (-20” C)
<20
N/A
N/A
12OVac+ 20%
-1 12OVac+ 10%
N/A
N/A
N/A
133 (15)
35 (4)
-1 23OVac+ 14%
24 Vat + 20%
or
24 Vdc + 10%
24 Vat + 20%
or
24 Vdc + 10%
24 Vat + 20%
or
24 Vdc + 10%
MF-6103-200 3 2 No 80tollO
70 (8)
133 (15)
MF-6203-200
MF-6633-200
5 2.5
No
t-i Onea
150 <60 35 (4) <25
N/A
24 Vat + 20%
or
24 Vdc + 10%
3 2
I I
No 80to 110 MS-61 03-200 35 (4) N/A
3.5 1.3
I I
No oto150 MS-6203-200
MS-6633-200
24 Vat + 20%
or
24 Vdc + 10%